Liberty Middle Athletics
2023-2024

Sport Coach Email
Principal Dawn Hudson DHudson@forsyth.k12.ga.us
Athletic Director Jessica JmAnderson@forsyth.k12.ga.us
Anderson
Assistant Athletic Shaun Deal SDeal@forsyth.k12.ga.us
Director
Boys Basketball Rickey Jordan f39366@forsyth.k12.ga.us
Girls Basketball Jessica JmAnderson@forsyth.k12.ga.us
Anderson
Maddie 134982 @forsyth.k12.ga.us
Football/Basketball Cavender
Cheer
Amber Wardell 139748 @forsyth.k12.ga.us
Golf Jason Gripe JGripe@forsyth.k12.ga.us
Football Robert Jenkins Rjenkins@forsyth.k12.ga.us
Track Bryan Biccum bbiccum@forsyth.k12.ga.us
Cross Country Ryan Cross RCross@forsyth.k12.ga.us
Soccer Rickey Jordan {39366 @forsyth.k12.ga.us
E-Sports Zach Hobbs ZHobbs@forsyth.k12.ga.us
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